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Wed 03/13/2024 5:00 pm Scrimmage SB-V at Stow Stow-Munroe Falls High School 4:05 pm 7:45 pm 1
Thu 03/21/2024 5:00 pm Scrimmage SB-V at Kent Roosevelt Kent Roosevelt High School 4:05 pm 7:45 pm 1
Sat 03/23/2024 11:00 am Game SB-V vs. Copley AC-Field - SB V 0
Mon 03/25/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-V at St. Vincent/St. Mary Firestone Stadium 3:30 pm 8:00 pm 1
Tue 03/26/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-JV,SB-V vs. GlenOak Lake Youth Athletic Complex

AC-Field - SB V
0

Wed 03/27/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-V at Green Green High School 3:45 pm 8:00 pm 1
Thu 03/28/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-JV,SB-V vs. GlenOak Lake Youth Athletic Complex

AC-Field - SB V
0

Sat 03/30/2024 11:00 am Game SB-V, SB-JV at Marlington Marlington High School (SB) 9:45 am 2:00 pm 1
Mon 04/01/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-V vs. Green AC-Field - SB V 0
Tue 04/02/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-V,SB-JV vs. Hoover Lake Youth Athletic Complex

AC-Field - SB V
0

Wed 04/03/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-V,SB-JV vs. Jackson Lake Youth Athletic Complex
AC-Field - SB V

0

Thu 04/04/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-V,SB-JV vs. Jackson Lake Youth Athletic Complex
AC-Field - SB V

0

Tue 04/09/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-V, SB-JV at Canton Mckinley Canton McKinley (SB)-Mason
Elementary

4:05 pm 7:30 pm 1

Wed 04/10/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-V,SB-JV at Perry Perry High School 4:05 pm 7:30 pm 0
Thu 04/11/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-V at Walsh Jesuit Walsh Jesuit High School 4:05 pm 8:00 pm 0
Fri 04/12/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-V, SB-JV vs. Indian Valley Lake Youth Athletic Complex

AC-Field - SB V
0

Sat 04/13/2024 1:00 pm Game SB-V at Hoban Akron Hoban Softball 11:30 am 4:00 pm 1
Tue 04/16/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-JV/SB-V vs. Louisville AC-Field - SB V

Lake Youth Athletic Complex - Softball
Field

0

Wed 04/17/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-JV,SB-V at Glen Oak GlenOak High School 4:05 pm 7:30 pm 0
Thu 04/18/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-V at Green Green High School 3:45 pm 8:00 pm 1
Fri 04/19/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-V vs. Willoughby South AC-Field - SB V 0
Sat 04/20/2024 11:00 am Game SB-V @ Tri (Manchester/Tallmadge) Tallmadge High School 9:40 am 6:00 pm 1
Mon 04/22/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-V,SB-JV vs. Hoover Lake Youth Athletic Complex

AC-Field - SB V
0

Tue 04/23/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-V vs. Green AC-Field - SB V 0
Wed 04/24/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-V,SB-JV at Hoover Hoover High School 4:05 pm 8:30 pm 1
Fri 04/26/2024 5:00 pm Game SBJV/SB-V vs. Alliance AC-Field - SB V

Lake Youth Athletic Complex
0



3:38am Fri 19 Apr, 24 Softball 2023 - Lake HS Varsity Page 2

Date Start Event Type Event Name Location Depart Return TR
#

Sat 04/27/2024 11:00 am Game SB-V vs. Field (Double Header -
Alumni Day)

AC-Field - SB V 0

Mon 04/29/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-V,SB-JV at Perry Perry High School 4:05 pm 7:30 pm 1
Tue 04/30/2024 5:00 pm Game SBJV/SB-V at Jackson Jackson High School 3:45 pm 8:00 pm 1
Wed 05/01/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-JV, SB-V vs. McKinley (Also

Finishing game from 4.9.24)
AC-Field - SB V
Lake Youth Athletic Complex

0

Thu 05/02/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-V,SB-JV vs. Jackson Lake Youth Athletic Complex
AC-Field - SB V

0

Fri 05/03/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-JV/SB-V at Louisville Louisville High School 4:05 pm 8:00 pm 1
Tue 05/07/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-JV, SB-V vs. Perry Lake Youth Athletic Complex

AC-Field - SB V
0

Fri 05/10/2024 5:00 pm Game SB-V vs. Tuslaw (Senior Night) AC-Field - SB V 0


